Tradewinds Power Corp
Bid No. FSA16-VEH14.0
Specification No. #71
150KW MOBILE GENERATOR
PACKAGE
600 St. Road 66  Sebring, Florida 33875
 Tel 863-382-2166     FAX 863-382-1206

secondary number. For further assistance call the Fleet Customer Information Center for your
appropriate manufacturer.
Manufacturer Type Code FSA Code Fleet Center Contact Numbers
F  FIN C  QE065 1-800-34-FLEET (1-800-343-5338)
G FAN C  917872
C  FAN C
T  FIN C  GE159
1-800-FLEET OP (1-800-353-3867)
 send a copy of the original purchase order
1. Contact the awarded dealership listed in the zone from which you wish to purchase and advise
them of your interest to purchase from Bid No. . They will assist you
with the placement of your order and answer any questions you may have regarding the
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
 is listed in this Bid Award Announcement.
Purchase orders lacking the required basic information listed may result in the delay of
placement and/or confirmation of orders.
Purchasers are reminded that the issuance of a purchase order does not in itself guarantee the
placement of an order.
3CAM 17-0647
Exhibit 2
Page 4 of 14
Add/delete options might include a superscript listed by the Order Code. The purpose of the
superscript is to identify which options correlate to a specific . Superscripts will be number
between 1 and 4, and will correspond as follows:
1 = Western zone dealer
Dealers have included a three-quarter of one percent (.0 75) administrative fee in the
base pric  and all add options that are listed. ealers  quote  to
In order to ensure quality service for our user agencies, we are requesting that you notify the
Florida Sheriffs Association  regarding any problems encountered in working with
the awarded dealers. Any issues, including but not limited to, receipt of confirmation of
order, delivery problems and communication problems, should be reported to us by e-mail at
@flsheriffs.org. This information will be considered in future bid awards in order to ensure
that agencies are receiving the level of service required of dealers who wish to participate in this
program.
4CAM 17-0647
Exhibit 2
Page 5 of 14
ESCAMBIA
SANTA ROSA
OKALOOSA
WALTON
HOLMES
JACKSON
WASHINGTON
BAY
LIBERTY
CALHOUN
GADSDEN
GULF
WAKULLA
LEON
FRANKLIN
JE
FF
ER
SO
N
MADISON
TAYLOR
LAFAYETTE
DIXIE
CITRUS
SUMTER
HAMILTON
BAKER
NASSAU
DUVAL
ALACHUA
CLAY ST. JOHNS
PUTNAM
GIL-